e

Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025 RESULTS

Pool
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Event Pos Name Time
Swim the Day 12 - 1kmr 1 Pete O'SHANNESSY  04:40:29
Swim the Day 12 - 1k 2 Stephen BARR 04:54:19
Event Pos Name Time
Swim the Night 6 - 1k 1 Team : SWIM SHADY  02:39:05
Swim the Night 6 - 1k 2 Michael LEE 03:25:59
Swim the Night 6 - 1Tkm Sue WOLFGANG

Event Pos Name Time
Swim the Night 12 - 1k 1 Amy ROSSITER 03:43:19
Swim the Night 12 - 1k 2 Richard TIGHE 03:44:37

Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1km
Swim the Night 12 - 1km
Swim the Night 12 - 1km

Event

Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1km
Swim the Night 24 - 1km

3 Team : OTTER CHAOS 04:29:21

4 Nerea UNDA GARCIA  05:08:09
Matthew HODSON
Ruby TRUDGEN
Carol SCHOLES
Pos Name Time
1 Neil SHERIDAN 07:43:53

2 Team : DIDCOT DIPPEF 08:09:26
3 Team : SAY APHASIA  09:29:52
4 Team | LYNDSEY CUBI' 09:49:15
5 Team : THE AQUAHOLI 11:27:46
6 Team : #BETTERTOGE 11:41:25
David AYLING
Sally GOBLE

Category  Categ Pos
V50
V60

Category  Categ Pos
RLY
SEN
V50

Category  Categ Pos
SEN
V40
RLY
SEN
SEN
SEN
V60

Category  Categ Pos
SEN
RLY
RLY
RLY
RLY
RLY
V50
V60

Gender Gender Pos
Male
Male

-

Gender Gender Pos

-

Female
Male

-

Female
Gender Gender Pos
Female

Male

Mixed

N = =2

Female
Male
Female
Female
Gender Gender Pos
1 Male

1 Male

2 Female

3 Female

4 Mixed

5 Female

Male

Female

N = o o

W =2 N =2 N -

Club

Club

Club

Club

Lap 1
00:27:07
00:22:54

Lap 1

00:35:21
00:36:06
00:26:02

Lap 1

00:18:14
00:18:20
00:22:21
00:23:00
00:18:15
00:22:34
00:25:58

Lap 1

00:17:38
00:21:14
00:28:30
00:20:30
00:28:59
00:25:28
00:24:58
00:29:32

Lap 2
00:25:25
00:23:32

Lap 2

00:20:18
00:34:56
00:30:58

Lap 2

00:18:31
00:17:52
00:21:05
00:23:50
00:18:59
00:21:09
00:27:05

Lap 2

00:18:11
00:19:36
00:16:19
00:20:56
00:23:19
00:33:29
00:24:24
00:30:25

Lap 3
00:22:59
00:24:14

Lap 3

00:26:58
00:28:22
00:32:30

Lap 3

00:18:48
00:18:43
00:23:15
00:24:12
00:18:45
00:20:53
00:28:07

Lap 3

00:20:49
00:22:05
00:26:12
00:21:28
00:29:44
00:24:25
00:24:45
00:29:40

Lap 4
00:22:56
00:24:02

Lap 4
00:23:36
00:41:28

Lap 4

00:19:24
00:18:51
00:25:10
00:25:15
00:19:33
00:21:21
00:28:46

Lap 4

00:16:57
00:21:12
00:18:20
00:21:06
00:23:30
00:37:19
00:24:18
00:29:54

Lap 5
00:22:27
00:27:35

Lap 5
00:31:26
00:27:04

Lap 5

00:18:48
00:18:22
00:20:59
00:24:14
00:18:45

00:28:45

Lap 5

00:19:55
00:21:33
00:26:47
00:20:49
00:29:19
00:24:18
00:24:30
00:29:07

Lap 6
00:23:23
00:22:39

Lap 6
00:21:26
00:38:02

Lap 6

00:19:57
00:18:50
00:20:57
00:25:58
00:19:54

00:31:01

Lap 6

00:18:59
00:19:36
00:18:00
00:20:51
00:23:46
00:37:52
00:24:25
00:29:26

Lap 7
00:23:12
00:27:53

Lap 7

Lap 7

00:18:35
00:18:43
00:22:54
00:25:38
00:20:08

00:29:56

Lap 7

00:20:22
00:21:45
00:28:41
00:21:26
00:31:06
00:24:36
00:24:44
00:29:56
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Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025

Pool
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Event
Swim the Day 12 - 1kmr
Swim the Day 12 - 1kmr

Event
Swim the Night 6 - 1knr

Pos Name

1 Pete O'SHANNESSY
2 Stephen BARR

Pos Name

1 Team : SWIM SHADY

Swim the Night 6 - 1knr 2 Michael LEE
Swim the Night 6 - 1km Sue WOLFGANG
Event Pos Name

Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1km
Swim the Night 12 - 1km
Swim the Night 12 - 1km

Event

Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1km
Swim the Night 24 - 1km

1 Amy ROSSITER
2 Richard TIGHE

3 Team : OTTER CHAOS

4 Nerea UNDA GARCIA
Matthew HODSON
Ruby TRUDGEN
Carol SCHOLES

Pos Name

1 Neil SHERIDAN

Lap 8
00:22:55
00:22:09

Lap 8

Lap 8

00:18:00
00:18:16
00:21:18
00:26:21
00:21:22

Lap 8
00:18:05

2 Team : DIDCOT DIPPEF 00:19:34
3 Team : SAY APHASIA  00:18:27
4 Team | LYNDSEY CUBI' 00:21:17
5 Team : THE AQUAHOLI 00:23:46
6 Team : #BETTERTOGE' 00:38:06

David AYLING
Sally GOBLE

00:24:52
00:30:48

Lap 9
00:22:30
00:25:43

Lap 9

Lap 9

00:18:08
00:18:31
00:24:15
00:26:09

Lap 9

00:19:41
00:21:42
00:26:24
00:21:33
00:30:43
00:25:08
00:25:33
00:29:43

Lap 10
00:21:55
00:26:04

Lap 10

Lap 10

00:17:58
00:19:05
00:22:14
00:27:27

Lap 10

00:17:28
00:19:17
00:18:12
00:21:16
00:24:27
00:38:48
00:24:55
00:29:56

Lap 11
00:22:33
00:24:50

Lap 11

Lap 11

00:18:17
00:19:29
00:24:54
00:27:44

Lap 11

00:19:18
00:22:04
00:27:00
00:21:57
00:32:17
00:25:34
00:24:59
00:30:44

Lap 12
00:23:08
00:22:44

Lap 12

Lap 12

00:18:39
00:19:36
00:19:58
00:28:20

Lap 12

00:19:18
00:19:15
00:18:23
00:21:42
00:25:10
00:25:29
00:24:45
00:31:15

Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23

Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23

Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23

Lap13 Lap14 Lap15 Lap16 Lap17 Lap18 Lap19 Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23
00:19:38 00:19:06 00:18:38 00:20:28 00:20:34 00:20:11 00:20:30 00:19:49 00:20:13 00:20:03 00:18:54
00:22:44 00:19:10 00:21:21 00:18:54 00:21:39 00:17:52 00:21:30 00:17:50 00:21:35 00:18:14 00:21:49
00:27:58 00:19:20 00:28:34 00:18:56 00:29:27 00:19:08 00:30:05 00:30:12 00:29:23 00:18:19 00:29:48
00:21:33 00:22:30 00:23:48 00:49:32 00:23:49 00:23:22 00:22:23 00:25:33 00:24:45 00:30:57 00:32:38
00:32:35 00:25:40 00:29:44 00:27:06 00:36:06 00:26:21 00:32:57 00:26:29 00:33:03 00:26:56 00:38:12
00:26:03 00:36:31 00:26:00 00:35:55 00:24:41 00:33:10 00:26:30 00:26:25 00:23:27 00:29:58 00:25:40
00:25:02 00:26:30 00:23:01

00:30:51 00:32:00 00:31:00 00:32:45 00:32:26 00:31:55
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Pool
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Pool

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Event
Swim the Day 12 - 1kmr
Swim the Day 12 - 1kmr

Event
Swim the Night 6 - 1knr

Pos Name

1 Pete O'SHANNESSY
2 Stephen BARR

Pos Name

1 Team : SWIM SHADY

Swim the Night 6 - 1knr 2 Michael LEE
Swim the Night 6 - 1km Sue WOLFGANG
Event Pos Name

Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1k
Swim the Night 12 - 1km
Swim the Night 12 - 1km
Swim the Night 12 - 1km

Event

Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1k
Swim the Night 24 - 1km
Swim the Night 24 - 1km

1 Amy ROSSITER
2 Richard TIGHE

3 Team : OTTER CHAOS

4 Nerea UNDA GARCIA
Matthew HODSON
Ruby TRUDGEN
Carol SCHOLES

Pos Name

1 Neil SHERIDAN

Lap 24

Lap 24

Lap 24

Lap 24
00:19:10

Team Member 1

Team Member 1

Kelly Lowe

Team Member 1

Elizabeth Archer

Team Member 1

2 Team : DIDCOT DIPPEF 00:17:54 Matt Croucher

3 Team : SAY APHASIA 00:17:25 Lauren Leake-Lyall

4 Team | LYNDSEY CUBI" 00:33:34
5 Team : THE AQUAHOLI 00:26:33 Andrew Jeffries
6 Team : #BETTERTOGE 00:26:36 Jo Williams

David AYLING
Sally GOBLE

Team Member 2

Team Member 2
Emma Gibb

Team Member 2

Elliot Buckler

Team Member 2

Steve Robinson

Kirsty Maguire

Elizabeth Pittaway
Adele Williams



