



Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025 RESULTS

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1kr	1	Pete O'SHANNESY	04:40:29	V50		1 Male		1	00:27:07	00:25:25	00:22:59	00:22:56	00:22:27	00:23:23	00:23:12
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1kr	2	Stephen BARR	04:54:19	V60		1 Male		2	00:22:54	00:23:32	00:24:14	00:24:02	00:27:35	00:22:39	00:27:53

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1kr	1	Team : SWIM SHADY	02:39:05	RLY		1 Female		1	00:35:21	00:20:18	00:26:58	00:23:36	00:31:26	00:21:26	
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1kr	2	Michael LEE	03:25:59	SEN		1 Male		1	00:36:06	00:34:56	00:28:22	00:41:28	00:27:04	00:38:02	
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1km		Sue WOLFGANG		V50		Female			00:26:02	00:30:58	00:32:30				

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	1	Amy ROSSITER	03:43:19	SEN		1 Female		1	00:18:14	00:18:31	00:18:48	00:19:24	00:18:48	00:19:57	00:18:35
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	2	Richard TIGHE	03:44:37	V40		1 Male		1	00:18:20	00:17:52	00:18:43	00:18:51	00:18:22	00:18:50	00:18:43
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	3	Team : OTTER CHAOS	04:29:21	RLY		1 Mixed		1	00:22:21	00:21:05	00:23:15	00:25:10	00:20:59	00:20:57	00:22:54
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	4	Nerea UNDA GARCIA	05:08:09	SEN		2 Female		2	00:23:00	00:23:50	00:24:12	00:25:15	00:24:14	00:25:58	00:25:38
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Matthew HODSON		SEN		Male			00:18:15	00:18:59	00:18:45	00:19:33	00:18:45	00:19:54	00:20:08
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Ruby TRUDGEN		SEN		Female			00:22:34	00:21:09	00:20:53	00:21:21			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Carol SCHOLLES		V60		Female			00:25:58	00:27:05	00:28:07	00:28:46	00:28:45	00:31:01	00:29:56

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	1	Neil SHERIDAN	07:43:53	SEN		1 Male		1	00:17:38	00:18:11	00:20:49	00:16:57	00:19:55	00:18:59	00:20:22
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	2	Team : DIDCOT DIPPEF	08:09:26	RLY		1 Male		2	00:21:14	00:19:36	00:22:05	00:21:12	00:21:33	00:19:36	00:21:45
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	3	Team : SAY APHASIA	09:29:52	RLY		2 Female		1	00:28:30	00:16:19	00:26:12	00:18:20	00:26:47	00:18:00	00:28:41
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	4	Team LYNDSEY CUBI	09:49:15	RLY		3 Female		2	00:20:30	00:20:56	00:21:28	00:21:06	00:20:49	00:20:51	00:21:26
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	5	Team : THE AQUAHOLI	11:27:46	RLY		4 Mixed		1	00:28:59	00:23:19	00:29:44	00:23:30	00:29:19	00:23:46	00:31:06
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	6	Team : #BETTERTOGE	11:41:25	RLY		5 Female		3	00:25:28	00:33:29	00:24:25	00:37:19	00:24:18	00:37:52	00:24:36
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1km		David AYLING		V50		Male			00:24:58	00:24:24	00:24:45	00:24:18	00:24:30	00:24:25	00:24:44
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1km		Sally GOBLE		V60		Female			00:29:32	00:30:25	00:29:40	00:29:54	00:29:07	00:29:26	00:29:56



Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12	Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Lap 17	Lap 18	Lap 19	Lap 20	Lap 21	Lap 22	Lap 23
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1kr	1	Pete O'SHANNESY	00:22:55	00:22:30	00:21:55	00:22:33	00:23:08											
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1kr	2	Stephen BARR	00:22:09	00:25:43	00:26:04	00:24:50	00:22:44											

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12	Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Lap 17	Lap 18	Lap 19	Lap 20	Lap 21	Lap 22	Lap 23
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1kr	1	Team : SWIM SHADY																
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1kr	2	Michael LEE																
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1km		Sue WOLFGANG																

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12	Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Lap 17	Lap 18	Lap 19	Lap 20	Lap 21	Lap 22	Lap 23
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	1	Amy ROSSITER	00:18:00	00:18:08	00:17:58	00:18:17	00:18:39											
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	2	Richard TIGHE	00:18:16	00:18:31	00:19:05	00:19:29	00:19:36											
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	3	Team : OTTER CHAOS	00:21:18	00:24:15	00:22:14	00:24:54	00:19:58											
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	4	Nerea UNDA GARCIA	00:26:21	00:26:09	00:27:27	00:27:44	00:28:20											
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Matthew HODSON	00:21:22															
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Ruby TRUDGEN																
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Carol SCHOLLES																

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12	Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Lap 17	Lap 18	Lap 19	Lap 20	Lap 21	Lap 22	Lap 23
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	1	Neil SHERIDAN	00:18:05	00:19:41	00:17:28	00:19:18	00:19:18	00:19:38	00:19:06	00:18:38	00:20:28	00:20:34	00:20:11	00:20:30	00:19:49	00:20:13	00:20:03	00:18:54
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	2	Team : DIDCOT DIPPEF	00:19:34	00:21:42	00:19:17	00:22:04	00:19:15	00:22:44	00:19:10	00:21:21	00:18:54	00:21:39	00:17:52	00:21:30	00:17:50	00:21:35	00:18:14	00:21:49
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	3	Team : SAY APHASIA	00:18:27	00:26:24	00:18:12	00:27:00	00:18:23	00:27:58	00:19:20	00:28:34	00:18:56	00:29:27	00:19:08	00:30:05	00:30:12	00:29:23	00:18:19	00:29:48
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	4	Team LYNDSEY CUBI	00:21:17	00:21:33	00:21:16	00:21:57	00:21:42	00:21:33	00:22:30	00:23:48	00:49:32	00:23:49	00:23:22	00:22:23	00:25:33	00:24:45	00:30:57	00:32:38
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	5	Team : THE AQUAHOLI	00:23:46	00:30:43	00:24:27	00:32:17	00:25:10	00:32:35	00:25:40	00:29:44	00:27:06	00:36:06	00:26:21	00:32:57	00:26:29	00:33:03	00:26:56	00:38:12
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	6	Team : #BETTERTOGE	00:38:06	00:25:08	00:38:48	00:25:34	00:25:29	00:26:03	00:36:31	00:26:00	00:35:55	00:24:41	00:33:10	00:26:30	00:26:25	00:23:27	00:29:58	00:25:40
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1km		David AYLING	00:24:52	00:25:33	00:24:55	00:24:59	00:24:45	00:25:02	00:26:30	00:23:01								
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1km		Sally GOBLE	00:30:48	00:29:43	00:29:56	00:30:44	00:31:15	00:30:51	00:32:00	00:31:00	00:32:45	00:32:26	00:31:55					



Swim the Night Hillingdon 2025

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 24	Team Member 1	Team Member 2
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1kr	1	Pete O'SHANNESY			
Hillingdon	Swim the Day 12 - 1kr	2	Stephen BARR			

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 24	Team Member 1	Team Member 2
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1kr	1	Team : SWIM SHADY		Kelly Lowe	Emma Gibb
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1kr	2	Michael LEE			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 6 - 1km		Sue WOLFGANG			

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 24	Team Member 1	Team Member 2
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	1	Amy ROSSITER			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	2	Richard TIGHE			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	3	Team : OTTER CHAOS		Elizabeth Archer	Elliot Buckler
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1k	4	Nerea UNDA GARCIA			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Matthew HODSON			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Ruby TRUDGEN			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 12 - 1km		Carol SCHOLES			

Pool	Event	Pos	Name	Lap 24	Team Member 1	Team Member 2
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	1	Neil SHERIDAN	00:19:10		
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	2	Team : DIDCOT DIPPEF	00:17:54	Matt Croucher	Steve Robinson
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	3	Team : SAY APHASIA	00:17:25	Lauren Leake-Lyall	Kirsty Maguire
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	4	Team LYNDSEY CUBI	00:33:34		
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	5	Team : THE AQUAHOLI	00:26:33	Andrew Jeffries	Elizabeth Pittaway
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1k	6	Team : #BETTERTOGE	00:26:36	Jo Williams	Adele Williams
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1km		David AYLING			
Hillingdon	Swim the Night 24 - 1km		Sally GOBLE			